EA-Rechnung 2023
01.01.23 bis 31.12.23 (in Euro)
Einnahmen
DANA-Zweckbetrieb
Mitgliedsbeitrage:

Firmen

Personen
Gesamt Mitgliedsbeitrage
Spendeneinnahmen

Zinseinkiinfte

Gesamt Einnahmen

Ausgaben

Unterhaltung der Geschiftsstelle
DANA

Gebuihren Geldverkehr

Gesamt Ausgaben

Gesamt Einnahmen - Ausgaben

Deutsche Vereinigung
far Datenschutz e. V.

6.824,45

5.510,00
16.398,00
21.908,00

697,08

44,33

29.473,86

14.668,86

15.347,26

391,60

30.407,72

-933,86
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